
2017 - 2018 Football (Boys JV)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Mon Aug 21 Clarksville HS 6:00 PM Clarksville HS Away

Mon Aug 28 North Harrison High School 6:00 PM North Harrison High School Away

Sat Sep 2 Salem High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (Warrior Football 
Field)

Home

Mon Sep 11 Corydon Central High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (Warrior Football 
Field)

Home

Mon Sep 18 Silver Creek High School 6:00 PM Silver Creek High School Away

Mon Sep 25 Charlestown High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (Warrior Football 
Field)

Home

Mon Oct 2 Switzerland County High School 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (Warrior Football 
Field)

Home

Mon Oct 9 Eastern High School - Pekin 6:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (Warrior Football 
Field)

Home

Mon Oct 16 Brownstown Central High School 6:00 PM Brownstown Central High 
School

Away

Scottsburg Senior High School

Saturday, July 22, 2017



2017 - 2018 Football (Boys V)

Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Fri Aug 11 Springs Valley High School SCRIMMAGE 7:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (Warrior Football 
Field)

Home

Fri Aug 18 Clarksville HS 7:00 PM Scottsburg Middle School 
(Warrior Football Field)

Home

Fri Aug 25 North Harrison High School 7:00 PM Scottsburg Middle School 
(Warrior Football Field)

Home

Fri Sep 1 Salem High School 7:00 PM Salem High School Away

Fri Sep 8 Corydon Central High School 7:00 PM Corydon Central High 
School

Away

Fri Sep 15 Silver Creek High School 7:00 PM Scottsburg Middle School 
(Warrior Football Field)

Home

Fri Sep 22 Charlestown High School 7:00 PM Charlestown High School Away

Fri Sep 29 Mount Vernon HS 8:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School (Warrior Football 
Field)

Home

Fri Oct 6 Eastern High School - Pekin 7:00 PM Eastern High School - Pekin Away

Fri Oct 13 Brownstown Central High School 7:00 PM Scottsburg Middle School 
(Warrior Football Field)

Home

Fri Oct 20 OPEN DATE 7:00 PM Scottsburg Senior High 
School

Home

Scottsburg Senior High School

Saturday, July 22, 2017


